

S.S.Kilaje

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

.....

CORAM : SHRI. MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

SHRI. D.N. KHER
(COURT RECEIVER) &

SHRI. S.K. DHEKALE
(Dy. REGISTRAR, COURT RECEIVER)

DATE : 11th DECEMBER, 2021.

P.C.:

The following matters at Serial Nos.
1,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,15,16,17,20,22,24,27,29,30,33,35,36,37,38,39,40,41
42,45,46,47,48,50,53,55,57,58,59,60,61,62,64,65,66,67,68,69,70,71,
72,73,74,75,77,78,79,80,82,83,84,85,86,87,88,89,90,92,93,96,99,101,
102,104,105,106,107,108,109,110,114,116,117,118,119,121,122,123,
126,127,129,131,132 as appearing on today's board before the
National Lok Adalat, Appellate Side, Daily Main Board, Bench I.D. No.
4742 stand adjourned as none of the parties have appeared before this
Court.

2. Hence, the aforesaid matters be placed before the Regular
Court as per their turn. Liberty is given to the parties to apply

before the Regular Court / next National Lok Adalat in the event if any settlement is proposed by the parties.

[S.K. DHEKALE] [D.N. KHER] [MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]